
Data Sheet 1223805
Product:
El-number:
Mat.no:
EAN:
Packing:
Color:

Flexi, side blank plate
1223805
EKO07430
17020160743005
20

Product description: Blindplate to cover the boxwalls after stubs are removed. The blindplate must
be installed from the inside of the box and can be installed where the
beamfixing is mounted, to prevent contact with metal.

Technical specifications: Halogenfree

Size Wiring diagram
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